
   

School Name Senior Advisor Phone Number Email Address 

Allenton School Magnum Tuipulotu 03 378 7779 magnum.tuipulotu@education.govt.nz 

Avonhead School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

Burnside High School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

Cashmere Primary School Murray Aitken 03 378 7789 murray.aitken@education.govt.nz 

Christchurch Boys' High School Sue Rogers 03 378 7593 sue.rogers@education.govt.nz 

Christchurch Girls' High School | Te Kur Sue Rogers 03 378 7593 sue.rogers@education.govt.nz 

Craighead Diocesan School Chris Meakin 03 378 7764 christopher.meakin@education.govt.nz 

Cust School Vanessa Goodwin 03 378 7775 vanessa.goodwin@education.govt.nz 

Darfield School Linda Youl 03 378 7772 linda.youl@education.govt.nz  

Elmwood Normal School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

Merrin School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

Mt Pleasant School Murray Aitken 03 378 7789 murray.aitken@education.govt.nz 

Ohoka School Vanessa Goodwin 03 378 7775 vanessa.goodwin@education.govt.nz 

Papanui High School Magnum Tuipulotu 03 378 7779 magnum.tuipulotu@education.govt.nz 

Papanui School Magnum Tuipulotu 03 378 7779 magnum.tuipulotu@education.govt.nz 

Paparoa Street School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

Rangiora New Life School Vanessa Goodwin 03 378 7775 vanessa.goodwin@education.govt.nz 

Springston School Linda Youl 03 378 7772 linda.youl@education.govt.nz  

St Albans Catholic School (Christchurch) Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

St Albans School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

St Joseph's School (Papanui) Magnum Tuipulotu 03 378 7779 magnum.tuipulotu@education.govt.nz 

Sumner School Murray Aitken 03 378 7789 murray.aitken@education.govt.nz 

Waimairi School Sue Barr 03 378 7757 sue.barr@education.govt.nz 

Wakanui School Magnum Tuipulotu 03 378 7779 magnum.tuipulotu@education.govt.nz 

Westburn School Karyn Wilson 03 378 7364 karyn.wilson@education.govt.nz 

Woodend School Vanessa Goodwin 03 378 7775 vanessa.goodwin@education.govt.nz 
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